Schedule of Drills for Hancock Schools 2017-2018

NEW LAW NOTES: Schedule & Times of Events Conducted Signature:
REQUIREMENTS K-12 ' for YOUR SCHOOL By: '
MINIMUM OF 5 FIRE 3 Drills before December 1* of the school | Thursday, 09/14/16: Barkell 9:55a.m. D. Vaara Kipp F Beaudoin
DRILLS year HS/MS 8:30 a.m. E. Ohan -’Klﬁ]? F Beaudoin
Friday, 10/06/16: Barkell 1:20p.m. D. Vaara Rt 7 Beaudoin
HS/MS 2:00 p.m. E. Ohan Zipp F Beaudoin
Monday, 11/06/16: Barkell 9:50 a.m. D. Vaara lej?]O F Beaudoin
HS/MS 10:15a.m. E. Ohan KWJQ F Beaudoin
Tuesday, 04/10/17: Barkell 1:20 p.m. D. Vaara Zitp 7 B .
HS/MS 2:30 p.m. E. Ohan Ziss 7 B )
Wed, 05/02/17: Barkell 9:50 a.m. D. Vaara } )
HS/MS 10:10 a.m E. Ohan Kipp F Beaudoin
Kipp F Beaudoin
MINIMUM OF 2 1 Drill done in the month of March Wed, 10/18/16: Barkell 1:50 p.m. D. Vaara Ripp 7 Geaudoin
TORNADO DRILLS HS/MS 8:20 a.m. E. Ohan Ripp 7 Beaudoin
Friday, 03/16/17: Barkell 10:40a.m. D. Vaara Kipp F Beaudoin
HS/MS 11:00 a.m. E. Ohan KUOJO j_-v fBeau&[oin
MINIMUM OF 3 At least 1 drill before December 1%, and at least | Thursday, 11/16/16: Barkell 9:15a.m. D. Vaara j](lipjo F Beaudoin
LOCKDOWN DRILLS 1 drill after January 1*'and 1 drill done during HS/MS 9:00 a.m. E. Ohan Kipp F Beaudoin
class change, lunch, recess, etc. Wed, 01/10/17: Barkell 2:30p.m. D. Vaara it 7 Beaudoin
HS/MS 2:40 p.m. E. Ohan Rigp T Beaudoi
Tuesday, 04/24/17: Barkell 9:00 a.m. D. Vaara Kipp F Beaudoin
HS/MS 10:00a.m. E. Ohan - J
Kipp F Beaudoin

AFTER DRILL IS COMPLETED:
POST ON WEBSITE W/IN 30
DAYS; MAINTAIN FOR 3 YRS.

BY SEPTEMBER 15" PROVIDE
SCHEDULE OF DRILLS TO EM

COUNTY EM TO PROVIDE LIST
TO LOCAL EM; DC; FIRE CHIEF;
POLICE CHIEF

| will make sure dates and times get
distributed to your respective Law and Fire
Departments. Thank you.







